
Name:
Banner ID#:
Date:
Entry Term:

Hours Grade

3

3

3

3

Hours Grade

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Hours Grade Semester Completed

3

3

3

3

3

Managing Information Technology 3

Systems Analysis and Design 3

3

Data Communications & Networking 3

3

42 Total Program Hours Required

ITM-6100

ITM-6350

Computer Integrated Global Supply 
Chains OPM-6450

Strategic Sourcing & Procurement OPM-6480

Accounting for Managers

OPM-6460

ECON-5010

Required Courses (24 Hours) Course Number Semester Completed

Foundation Courses (12 Hours) Course Number Semester Completed

MS-Supply Chain Management

ACCT-5010

OPM-5020

Manufacturing Strategy and Global 
Competitiveness OPM-6380

Forecasting and Demand Management OPM-6000

Course NumberElective Courses (6 hours)

Applied Business Analytics

OPM-6050

Quality Improvement OPM-6430

Master of Science in Supply Chain Management Program of Study

OPM-6440

OPM-5050

Saint Louis University
John Cook School of Business
Graduate Business Programs

Quantitative Methods/Statistics

Economics for Managers

Operations Management

Business Process and Operations 
Management 

Global Supply Chain Management

Transportation & Warehousing 
Management

OPM-6520

Project Management ITM-6050

Global Logistics & Operations

ITM-6400

Database Management Systems ITM-6300

Simulation in Supply Chain Operations OPM-6370

ITM-6000

Business Strategy & Enterprise Systems

Special Topics in Supply Chain OPM-6550

ITM-6450


