Master of Science in Supply Chain Management Program of Study

Name: Banner ID#: Date: Entry Term: Saint Louis University John Cook School of Business Graduate Business Programs MS-Supply Chain Management

Foundation Courses (12 Hours)	Course Number	Hours	Grade	Semester Completed
Accounting for Managers	ACCT-5010	3		
Quantitative Methods/Statistics	OPM-5020	3		
Economics for Managers	ECON-5010	3		
Operations Management	OPM-5050	3		
Required Courses (24 Hours)	Course Number	Hours	Grade	Semester Completed
Business Process and Operations Management	OPM-6050	3		
Quality Improvement	OPM-6430	3		
Global Supply Chain Management	OPM-6440	3		
Global Logistics & Operations	OPM-6460	3		
Strategic Sourcing & Procurement	OPM-6480	3		
Transportation & Warehousing Management	OPM-6520	3		
Project Management	ITM-6050	3		
Applied Business Analytics	ITM-6400	3		
Elective Courses (6 hours)	Course Number	Hours	Grade	Semester Completed
	course Number	Hours		
Forecasting and Demand Management	OPM-6000	3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations				
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness	OPM-6000	3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness Computer Integrated Global Supply	OPM-6000 OPM-6370	3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness Computer Integrated Global Supply Chains	OPM-6000 OPM-6370 OPM-6380	3 3 3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness Computer Integrated Global Supply Chains Special Topics in Supply Chain	OPM-6000 OPM-6370 OPM-6380 OPM-6450	3 3 3 3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness	OPM-6000 OPM-6370 OPM-6380 OPM-6450 OPM-6550	3 3 3 3 3 3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness Computer Integrated Global Supply Chains Special Topics in Supply Chain Managing Information Technology	OPM-6000 OPM-6370 OPM-6380 OPM-6450 OPM-6550 ITM-6000	3 3 3 3 3 3 3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness Computer Integrated Global Supply Chains Special Topics in Supply Chain Managing Information Technology Systems Analysis and Design	OPM-6000 OPM-6370 OPM-6380 OPM-6450 OPM-6550 ITM-6000 ITM-6100	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		
Forecasting and Demand Management Simulation in Supply Chain Operations Manufacturing Strategy and Global Competitiveness Computer Integrated Global Supply Chains Special Topics in Supply Chain Managing Information Technology Systems Analysis and Design Database Management Systems	OPM-6000 OPM-6370 OPM-6380 OPM-6450 OPM-6550 ITM-6000 ITM-6100 ITM-6300	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		